

Tej Singh Thakur Vs. Commissioner of Income Tax & connected matter

ITA No. 6 of 2017 a/w ITA No.12 of 2017

11.10.2023 Present: Mr.Ajay Vaidya, Advocate, for the appellant(s), in both the appeals.

Mr. Diwan Singh Negi, Advocate, for the respondents.

At the request of learned counsel for the respondents,
list on **19.12.2023**.

(M.S. Ramachandra Rao)
Chief Justice

October 11, 2023
R.Atal

(Jyotsna Rewal Dua)
Judge