

Tej Singh Thakur vs. The Commissioner of Income Tax

ITA No.6 of 2017 a/w
ITA No.12 of 2017

19.04.2024

Present: Mr. Ajay Vaidya, Advocate, for the appellant(s), in both the appeals.

None for the respondents.

List on **30th April, 2024.**

(M.S. Ramachandra Rao)
Chief Justice

April 19, 2024
(Yashwant)

(Jyotsna Rewal Dua)
Judge